SORSA-AMMUNTA

2025
A (19-55)
1__TOIVONEN JUHA 36
2 SEPPA PEKKA 34
3 AALTO MARKO 33
4 LUUKKONEN JUHA 32
5 MAKELA VILLE 31
6 TOLONEN JAAKKO 30
7 SOLTIN JUHA 28
8 KUUMINAINEN  JUHO 28
9 PELTONIEMI PETRI 28
10 MAKI-HOKKONEN JUSSI 28
11 TOIVONEN HENRI 27
12 KOIVU RIKU 27
13 TAPIOHARJU MATTI 27
14 PELTOMAKI VILLE 26
15 PIETARILA VESA 25
16 KOSKINEN JUHA 25
17 MAKILA JANNE 24
18 AALTONEN TOMMI 24
19 KIVIOJA MIKKO 23
20 KONTULAINEN  KIMMO 23
21 TOIVONEN TINO 23
22 METSANOJA JARNO 23
23 SAVIOJA PASI 22
24 SIMULA ANTTI 22
25 OSSBERG JANI 18
C(Naiset. 70. ja alle 19)
1 SALO ONNI 29
2 ROSSI URHO 25
3 GRAHN JAANA 23
4 VAINIONIEMI HANNA 14
5 RANTASALO ANTTI 13
6 LAHDE ERKKI 11
7 RANTASALO JAANA 9
8 HAKALA SISKO 9
9 HAARALA JUKKA 7
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B (56-69)

KAUNISTO

MUSTAPARTA

VILJANEN
TAMMINEN
VARIS
VAINIO
MATTILA
PIETARILA
YLIKOSKI
KARPPANEN
HOHKURI
LEHMONEN
RAMO
NIKKARI
LAAKSONEN
SAUKKO
HIPPI
HEIKKILA
SUONPAA
MAKILA

JOUNI
JARI
MARKKU
JUHA
JARI
AKI
AKI
PAULI
MAURI
EERO
AKI
JORMA
ARI
JUKKA
KARI
JUHA
HEIKKI
ASKO
TIMO
PEKKA

D (Metsastajat ja 79-)

TAPIOHARJU
KOISTI

TAPIOHARJU
KURONEN
MAKIRANTA
KOISTI

ARI
MIKA

JANI
ossl|
TOMI
NIINA

30
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29
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
21
20
18
16
15
14
11

16
16
15
15
14
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